特性 Feature
参考规格Reference Standards
JIS C 5201-1
产品结构图 Construction Drawing
(1)可自动插件。
Automatic insertion is applicable
(2)长期稳定性佳。
Excellent long term stability.

after test, <20mΩ
 例 example
料号编号 Ordering Information
F
误差值
Tolerance
F±1%
J±5%
0R
阻值
Ohm
0R=0Ω
A520
二次加工
Forming
See Table
Below
RZ
规格
Type
14
功率
Power
16:1/6W
14:1/4W
12:1/2W
01:1W
U
品名
Size
U:Standard
S:Small
Y:Epoxy
T:Iron core
深圳市凯华信电子有限公司 Http://www.kwxcom.com
零欧姆电阻 Zero OHM 零欧姆电阻 Zero OHM Resistors Resistors 零欧姆电阻 Zero OHM Resistors